Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Mohammad Ali Johar
B. Abdul Kalam Azad
. Sir syed ahmed khan
. Mohsin-ul- Mulk

1 Who of the following formed the scientific society?

. 1st April 1930
. 1st April 1935
. 1st April 1936
. 1st April 1937

2 When the Sindh province was separated from Bombay?

. Abdullah Haroon

. AKK. Fazal-ul-Haq
Quaid-i-Azam
Qazi Muhammad Issa

3 Who presented the Pakistan Resolution ?

4 Swami Shradhnand was murdered in:

Lal Bahadur Shastri
Rajiv Gandhi

Indra Gandhi

None of the above

5 Who was the Prime Minister of India during the 1971 war?

Sir Agha Khan
Hakim Ajmal

Quaid-i-Azam
None of these

6 Who was the first president of the Muslim League?

For personal interests
For national interests
For Muslim's Benefits
Being the friend of Ti Lak

7 Why did Lala Lajpat Rai take part in a movement against the partition of Bengal?
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Quaid-e-Azam

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Allama Igbal

Mohsin ul Mulk

8 Who of the following uttered these words"Hindus Dandi Maar Gya HAI'?

1915
1916
1917
1918

9 Due to the efforts of the Quaid-i-Azam Lucknow pact was made in.

1863
1865
1870
1890

10 When the Scientific society was formed?

1925
1926
1927
1928

11 When the Simon Commission came to India.
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. Zulfigar Ali Bhutto
. Noor ul Amin
. Mahmood Ali
None of the above

12 Who was nominated as Prime Minister by Yahya Khan after the 1971 bye elections?

Dec 20, 1979
. Dec 20, 1975
Dec 20, 1971
. Dec 20, 1973

13 When Zulfigar Ali Butto came into power?

. Jamal Abdul Nasir
. Husni Mubarukh

Anwar Sadaat
None of these

14 In 1966, the President of Egypt toured Pakistan

None of the above
.Bothaand b

. The spirit of Islam
. Tehzb ul Akhlaq

15 Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?
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17

18

19

20

When Fatima Jinnah was died?

Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.Which
Muslim student was martyred during a Movement against the Punjab Government.

When the Quaid-e-Azam became the member of Legislative Council for the first time.

When Mustafa Kamal Pasha ended the caliphate in Turkey?

When the 'Quit INdia' Movement was started?

A. June 8, 1968

C. April 17, 1969
D. March 6, 1965

A. Muhammad Abdullah
B. Ch. Haroon

D. Sajawal Khan
B. 1910
C. 1911
D. 1912
A. 1921

B. 1922
C. 1923

A. August 1940
B. August 1941

D. August 1944



